
 

 

 

 

TASIS School in Dorado 
A world-class school that transforms lives 

 
Leadership & Other School Contacts 

(787) 796-0440​
11 Carr 693​

Dorado, PR 00646-3452 
​

Veracross offers a full school directory, but the contacts below ​
offer a quick reference for various school contacts. 

​
All School   

●​ TASIS Dorado: (787) 796-0440 • 11 Carr 693, Dorado, PR 00646-3452 
●​ Dr. Sylvia Rodríguez Vargas, Head of School • rodriguez.s@tasisdorado.com  
●​ Sara Hernández, Assistant Head of School • hernandez.s@tasisdorado.com 
●​ Amelia O’Neill, Academic Dean •  oneill.a@tasisdorado.com 
●​ Susan Fiallo, Director of Strategic Initiatives and Leadership Development • 

fiallo.s@tasisdorado.com 
●​ Main Office: Ext. 200; María Elena Villalobos • villalobos.m@tasisdorado.com 
●​ Health Center: Ext. 201; Dulce Medina, Nurse of Health Center • medina.d@tasisdorado.com 

●​ Dining Services: Ext. 740; Concession serviced by Los Muchachos Catering •  Alex Aguilar  
losmuchachoscateringtasis@gmail.com  

●​ Wellness and Athletics: Luis O. Camacho, Director of Wellness and Athletics • 
wac.director@tasisdorado.com  

●​ Bookstore: Ext. 500; Verónica Adames • adames.v@tasisdorado.com 
●​ Library: Ext. 734 and Ext. 735; Wendy Nieto • nieto.w@tasisdorado.com   

●​ After-School Program:  • daubon.v@tasisdorado.com  Viviana Daubon

​
Elementary Division 

●​ Mariela Reyes, Director of Elementary School • reyes.m@tasisdorado.com 
●​ Samara Nieves, Assistant Director of Elementary School • nieves.s@tasisdorado.com 
●​ Elementary Office: Ext. 300; Elsa Ramos • ramos.e@tasisdorado.com 
●​ School Counseling: Ext. 321; Cindymar Serrano • serrano.c@tasisdorado.com  (2nd-5th) & Wanda 

Velázquez (PPK-1st) • velazquez.w@tasisdorado.com 
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​
​
 

Secondary Division 
●​ Melissa Arroyo, Director of Middle School • arroyo.m@tasisdorado.com 
●​ Sara Hernández, Director of Upper School • hernandez.s@tasisdorado.com 
●​ Luis Camacho, Dean of Students • camacho.l@tasisdorado.com 
●​ Secondary Office: Ext. 400; Annie Galatzan • galatzan.g@tasisdorado.com 
●​ School Counseling: Ext. 414; Marisa Rojas • rojas.m@tasisdorado.com, Laura Ramos • 

ramos.la@tasisdorado.com, Magdalis González • gonzalez.m@tasisdorado.com 

●​ College Counseling: Ext. 412; Yasémilitt Hernández • hernandez.y@tasisdorado.com, Anais 

Córdova • cordova.a@tasisdorado.com 
 
Welcome Center  

●​ Priscilla Torres, Director of Admissions • torres.p@tasisdorado.com 
●​ Chrystal González, Director of Development • advancement@tasisdorado.com  
●​ Keishla De Gracia, Development Operations Assistant • degracia.k@tasisdorado.com 
●​ Michelle Yegros, Director of Marketing and Communications • yegros.m@tasisdorado.com 
●​ Ricardo Correa, Marketing and Communications Assistant • correa.r@tasisdorado.com 

​
Finance Office 

●​ Dennis Figueroa, Director of Finance • figueroa.d@tasisdorado.com 
●​ Elizabeth Sanchez, Director of Human Resources • sanchez.e@tasisdorado.com 
●​ Finance Office, School Payments: Ext. 262; Gloria Santiago • santiago.g@tasisdorado.com & 

Pedro Rodríguez • rodriguez.pe@tasisdorado.com  
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